G as notified by the Probation or Pretrial Services Office.

RETURN

I have executed this judgment as follows:

Defendant delivered on to

at ,  with a certified copy of this judgment.

UNITED STATES MARSHAL

By
DEPUTY UNITED STATES MARSHAL

2 7
Derek MUNOZ-GONZALEZ
3:21-cr-00020-SCC-1

Three hundred and twenty-seven (327) months as to each Count to be served concurrently with each
other.

✔
Defendant to be designated to FCI Seagoville.

✔

AO 245B (Rev. 09/19)  Judgment in a Criminal Case
 Sheet 3 — Supervised Release

Judgment—Page of
DEFENDANT:
CASE NUMBER:

SUPERVISED RELEASE